10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager - Casa

Animal Services Supervisor

Animal Services Officer

Animal Services Officer

Kennel Attendant Ft

Animal Svcs Supervisor Pt

Kennel Attendant Pt

Reserve Animal Svcs Officer

Customer Svc Specialist Il

Kennel Attendant Ft

Reserve Animal Svcs Officer

Customer Svc Specialist Il

Kennel Attendant Pt

Kennel Attendant Pt

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Coastal Animal Services
Authority

Department

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Casa/Animal Services

Total Wages
$115,381

$75,687

$74,352

$71,323

$44,000

$32,549

$31,626

$31,372

$30,867

$29,777

$23,801

$20,611

$15,223

$7,215

$0

$0

$0



