	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager - Casa		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$115,381
2.	Animal Services Supervisor		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$75,687
3.	Animal Services Officer		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$74,352
4.	Animal Services Officer		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$71,323
5.	Kennel Attendant Ft		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$44,000
6.	Animal Svcs Supervisor Pt		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$32,549
7.	Kennel Attendant Pt		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$31,626
8.	Reserve Animal Svcs Officer		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$31,372
9.	Customer Svc Specialist II		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$30,867
10.	Kennel Attendant Ft		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$29,777
11.	Reserve Animal Svcs Officer		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$23,801
12.	Customer Svc Specialist II		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$20,611
13.	Kennel Attendant Pt		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$15,223
14.	Kennel Attendant Pt		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$7,215
15.	Board Member		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$0
16.	Board Member		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$0
17.	Board Member		Coastal Animal Services Authority	Casa/Animal Services	\$0